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Appetizer s

Today's Carpaccio
AKHD AN F 3

Italian Prosciutto
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Pasta
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Herb Chicken Peperoncino
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Shrimp and Fresh Tomato Pasta
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Chef’s Special Pasta
Y7 DRESCNANRZA

Dessert #—1

Tiramisu
T4 T7IAR

Assorted Gelato
V7 —MEAEYE

A Ja Carte

¥ 1,800

¥1,350

¥ 1,400

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,800

¥1,200

¥ 1,800

Warm Appetizers s

Pan-Seared Foie Gras with Berry Sauce
T7HTITITDRIL XY=V =X

Shrimp and Mushroom in Garlic Olive Oil
B L ROFDF A NE

Main Courses +4+

Bone-in Lamb

GRRIESFES

Charcoal Grilled "ITOSHIMA" Pork
R BB O BRI E %

Wagyu Beef Loin
BEMFE—2

Charcoal-Grilled Meat platter
A D FKBE & B A
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There will be a table charge of 500yen(tax included) per person.

REDESHICIE, HERIORDYEENTLET,

The indicated amount includes 10% consumption tax.

¥ 2,000

¥ 1,800

¥4,000

¥ 3,000

¥5,500

¥5,000
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